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PRODUCT-CATEGORY REFERENCES

Anaerobes	 Product No.
Brain-Heart Infusion Agar	 7115
Brain-Heart Infusion Broth	 7116
Clostridium Difficile Agar	 7385
Columbia Agar	 7734
Cooked Meat Medium	 7110
Fastidious Anaerobe Agar	 7531
Fluid Thioglycollate Medium	 7137
Reinforced Clostridial Medium	 7714
Schaedler Agar	 7153
Schaedler Broth	 7154
Thioglycollate Medium without Indicator	 7160
Wilkins-Chalgren Agar	 7232
Wilkins-Chalgren Broth	 7233

Cell Culture Ingredients	
Acutone TPB (Non-animal)	 7733
Acutone TSB (Non-animal)	 7729
Hemoglobin Powder	 7195
Lactalbumin Hydrolysate	 7465
Pancreatic Digest of Soybean Meal (Peptone S1)	 7180
Papaic Digest of Soybean Meal (Peptone S2)	 9213
Peptone S, Ultrafiltered	 7680
Tryptic Soy Broth	 7164
Tryptose Phosphate Broth	 7278
Yeast Extract	 7184

Dilutions	
Maximum Recovery Diluent (Peptone Saline Diluent)	 7658
Phosphate Buffer, pH 7.2	 7380
Buffered Sodium Chloride-Peptone Solution, pH 7.0	 7732

Environmental Sampling  
& Disinfectant Testing	
BCYE Agar Base	 7728
Cetrimide Agar	 7222
Cetrimide Agar (Agar Medium N)	 7688
D/E Neutralizing Agar	 7375
D/E Neutralizing Broth	 7562
D/E Neutralizing Broth with Tween	 7705
Legionella Agar	 7307
Letheen Agar Base	 7118
Letheen Agar Base, Modified	 7495
Letheen Agar Base with Tween	 7710
Letheen Broth Base	 7105
Letheen Broth Base, Modified	 7496
Letheen Broth with Tween, Modified	 7712
Nutrient Agar	 7145
Potato Dextrose Agar	 7149
Pseudomonas Isolation Agar	 7329
Sabouraud Dextrose Agar	 7150
Sabouraud Dextrose Agar with Lecithin & Tween 80	 7392
Sabouraud Dextrose Broth	 7617

Standard Methods Agar	 7157
TAT Broth Base	 7219
Tryptic Soy Agar	 7100
Tryptic Soy Agar with Lecithin & Tween 80	 7163

Fermentation Products	
Acutone TPB (Non-animal)	 7733
Acutone TSB (Non-animal)	 7729
Beef Extract Powder	 7228
Brain-Heart Infusion Solids (Porcine)	 7262
Brucella Broth	 7121
Casein, Acid Hydrolysate	 7229
Casein Digest Peptone	 7689
M-Broth	 7296
Malt Extract	 7341
Lactalbumin Hydrolysate	 7465
Pancreatic Digest of Casein (Peptone C1)	 7179
Pancreatic Digest of Casein 2 (Peptone C2)	 9189
Pancreatic Digest of Gelatin (Peptone G)	 7182
Papaic Digest of Soybean Meal (Peptone S2)	 9213
Pancreatic Digest of Soybean Meal (Peptone S1)	 7180
Peptone Water	 7365
Todd Hewitt Broth	 7161
Tryptic Soy Broth	 7164
Tryptone	 7351
Tryptose	 7693
Tryptose Broth	 7367
Tryptose Phosphate Broth	 7278
Universal Beer Agar	 7574
W-L Nutrient Medium	 7488
Yeast Extract	 7184

Membrane Filtration Testing	
DC Medium with BCIG	 7704
m-Endo Agar	 7724
m-Endo Broth	 7723
m-Enterococcus Agar	 7544
m-FC Agar	 7397
m-FC Broth	 7396
m-Green Yeast and Fungi Broth	 7190
m-HPC Agar	 7690
m-TEC Agar	 7421
m-TGE Broth	 7451

Molecular Biology, Formulations  
& Ingredients	
Acutone TPB (Non-animal)	 7733
Acutone TSB (Non-animal)	 7729
2xYT Medium	 7281
Agar, Bacteriological	 7178
Agar, Select	 7558
Beef Extract Powder	 7228
Brain-Heart Infusion Agar	 7115
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Molecular Biology, Formulations  
& Ingredients (continued)	 Product No.
Brain-Heart Infusion Broth	 7116
Casein, Acid Hydrolysate	 7229
Casein Digest Peptone	 7689
Dextrose	 7203
Lactose	 7231
LB Agar, Lennox	 7289
LB Agar, Miller	 7213
LB Broth, Lennox	 7290
LB Broth, Miller	 7279
Malt Extract	 7341
Pancreatic Digest of Casein (Peptone C1)	 7179
Pancreatic Digest of Casein (Peptone C2)	 9189
Pancreatic Digest of Gelatin (Peptone G)	 7182
Pancreatic Digest of Soybean Meal (Peptone S1)	 7180
Papaic Digest of Soybean Meal (Peptone S2)	 9213
Peptic Digest of Animal Tissue (Peptone A)	 7181
Peptone S, Ultrafiltered	 7680
Terrific Broth, Modified	 7708
Tryptone	 7351
Tryptose	 7693
Tryptose Broth	 7367
Tryptose Phosphate Broth	 7278
Yeast Extract	 7184

Non-Animal Formulations	
Acutone PPLO Broth w/o CV	 7742
Acutone TPB	 7733
Acutone TSB	 7729

Pharmaceutical	
Acutone TPB (Non-animal)	 7733
Acutone TSB (Non-animal)	 7729
APT Agar	 7302
Baird-Parker Agar	 7112
Bismuth Sulfite Agar	 7113
Brilliant Green Agar	 7117
Cetrimide Agar	 7222
Cetrimide Agar (Agar Medium N)	 7688
Eosin Methylene Blue Agar, Levine	 7103	
Fluid Thioglycollate Medium	 7137
Lactose Broth	 7141
m-HPC Agar	 7690
MacConkey Agar	 7102
Mannitol Salt Agar	 7143
PPLO MIC Broth	 7738
PPLO Broth with CV, Acutone (Non-animal)	 7742
Potato Dextrose Agar	 7149
Pseudomonas Isolation Agar	 7329
R2A Agar	 7390
Sabouraud Dextrose Agar	 7150
Selenite Cystine Broth	 7283

Standards Methods Agar	 7157
TAT Broth Base	 7219
Tetrathionate Broth Base	 7241
Thioglycollate Medium without Indicator	 7160
Triple Sugar Iron (TSI) Agar	 7162
Tryptic Soy Agar	 7100
Tryptic Soy Agar with Lecithin & Tween 80	 7163
Tryptic Soy Broth	 7164
Vogel & Johnson Agar	 7207
XLD Agar	 7166

Sterility	
Buffered Sodium Chloride-Peptone Medium	 7732
Fluid Thioglycollate Medium	 7137
Maximum Recovery Diluent (Peptone Saline Diluent)	 7658
TAT Broth	 7219
Thioglycollate Medium without Indicator	 7160
Tryptic Soy Agar with Lecithin & Tween 80	 7163
Tryptic Soy Broth	 7164

Yeast & Mold	
BIGGY Agar	 7191
Brain-Heart Infusion Agar	 7115
Corn Meal Agar	 7350
Dermatophyte Test Medium	 7265
Dichloran Glycerol (DG-18) Agar Base	 7592
DRBC Agar	 7591
Fluid Thioglycollate Medium	 7137
Fungisel Agar	 7205
HC Agar Base	 7520
Littman Agar	 7173
m-Green Yeast and Fungi Broth	 7190
Malt Agar	 7456
Mycobiotic Agar	 7419
Mycological Agar	 7309
OGYE Agar Base	 7655
Orange Serum Agar	 7587
Potato Dextrose Agar	 7149
Potato Dextrose Broth	 7585
Rose Bengal Chloramphenicol Agar	 7664
Sabouraud Dextrose Agar	 7150
Sabouraud Dextrose Agar, Emmons	 7204
Sabouraud Dextrose Agar with Chloramphenicol	 7306
Sabouraud Dextrose Agar with Lecithin & Tween 80	 7392
Sabouraud Dextrose Broth	 7617
TAT Broth	 7219
Tryptic Soy Agar with Lecithin & Tween 80	 7163
Tryptic Soy Broth	 7164
Tryptone Glucose Extract Agar	 7242
Universal Beer Agar	 7574
W-L Nutrient Medium	 7488
Yeast Extract Agar	 7707
YM Agar	 7525
YM Broth	 7363

PRODUCT-CATEGORY REFERENCES


